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SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS
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Technické parametry

b
h
Délka (L) (mm)

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Povrchova uprava

16
10
70
Ocel

Bez PU

Technické specifikace

h (jmen.)

Pro hfidel g >
hy
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h,

10
50
10.2
58
16

Kuzelovy klin s nosem Ocel
Bez PU 16X10X70MM

Cislo produktu 39220.170.070

Znacka -

UBB 950359641707

UNSPSC 31163207

EAN 8715492811776

BAL. od 10 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy
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